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Roving seminar on the Chinese patent
system

The IP Key Project, implemented by OHIM in cooperation with the EPO, in partnership
with China’s State Intellectual Property Office (SIPO) and the Italian Patent and Trademark
Office (UIBM) within Italy’s Ministry of Economic Development, will be holding a seminar
explaining how to use the Chinese patent system to maximise value to Italian companies
and properly protect their patents.

September 16" 2015

SAVE THE DATE & DRAFT AGENDA

September 16" 2015

Rome, Italy
Exact venue TBC by August 2015



9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40

9:40-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-14:00

14:00-14:20

14:20-14:50

14:50-15:35

15:35-16:00

16:00-16:15

Notes: presentations cover all three types of patents available in China (invention patents, utility models, and designs).

DRAFT AGENDA

Registration

Welcome remarks
Loredana Gulino, Director General for the fight against counterfeiting - UIBM

Seminar introduction
Dan Prud’homme, IP Key

Development of the Chinese patent system and SIPO
Liu Jian, Deputy Director General, SIPO

International Cooperation Department

Session 1: Filing and examination of patents in China
Zhou Houbing, SIPO Patent Examination Department

Coffee break

Session 2: Devising a patenting strategy for China
Giovanni Casucci, Founder and Manager, Bardehle Pagenberg Italy

Questions & Answers on Sessions 1 and 2
Zhou Houbing and Giovanni Casucci

Session 3: Exploiting patents in China —methods and considerations in strategic patent
portfolio management
Giovanni Casucci

Lunch

Questions & Answers on Session 3
Giovanni Casucci and Zhou Houbing

Session 4: Invalidating patents in China
Zhou Houbing

Session 5: Enforcing patents in China
Giovanni Casucci

Questions & Answers on Session 4 and 5
Giovanni Casucci and Zhou Houbing

Closing remarks
Loredana Guglielmetti, Head of the Patents division -UIBM, IP Key, SIPO

Presentations by non-native Italians will be given in English with simultaneous interpretation into Italian.



IPKey

Intellectual Property:
A Key to Sustainable Competitiveness

IP Key is co-financed by the European Union and the Office for Harmonization in the
Internal Market (OHIM) under the framework of the new EU-China Cooperation. It is
implemented by the Office for Harmonization in the Internal Market (OHIM) in cooperation
with the European Patent Office (EPO). The contents of this publication are the sole
responsibility of the project implementation team and can in no way be taken to reflect the

IP Key Technical Expert Team
Room 2480. Sunflower Tower
37 Maizidian West Street
Beijing, China 1000125
Telephone: +86 10 8527 5705

IP Key Backstopping Team

Office for Harmonization in the Internal
Market (OHIM)

International Cooperation and Legal
Affairs Department (ICLAD)

Avenida de Europa, 4 E-03008 Alicante,
Spain

Telephone: +34 965 139 100

views of the European Union.
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