

Roving seminar on the Chinese patent system

The IP Key Project, implemented by OHIM in cooperation with the EPO, in partnership with China's State Intellectual Property Office (SIPO) and the Italian Patent and Trademark Office (UIBM) within Italy's Ministry of Economic Development, will be holding a seminar explaining how to use the Chinese patent system to maximise value to Italian companies and properly protect their patents.

September 16th 2015

SAVE THE DATE & DRAFT AGENDA

September 16th 2015

Rome, Italy Exact venue TBC by August 2015

DRAFT AGENDA

9:00-9:30	Registration
9:30-9:40	Welcome remarks Loredana Gulino, Director General for the fight against counterfeiting - UIBM
9:40-9:45	Seminar introduction Dan Prud'homme, IP Key
9:45-10:15	Development of the Chinese patent system and SIPO Liu Jian, Deputy Director General, SIPO International Cooperation Department
10:15-11:00	Session 1: Filing and examination of patents in China Zhou Houbing, SIPO Patent Examination Department
11:00-11:15	Coffee break
11:15-11:40	Session 2: Devising a patenting strategy for China Giovanni Casucci, Founder and Manager, Bardehle Pagenberg Italy
11:40-12:00	Questions & Answers on Sessions 1 and 2 Zhou Houbing and Giovanni Casucci
12:00-12:45	Session 3: Exploiting patents in China –methods and considerations in strategic patent portfolio management Giovanni Casucci
12:45-14:00	Lunch
14:00-14:20	Questions & Answers on Session 3 Giovanni Casucci and Zhou Houbing
14:20-14:50	Session 4: Invalidating patents in China Zhou Houbing
14:50-15:35	Session 5: Enforcing patents in China Giovanni Casucci
15:35-16:00	Questions & Answers on Session 4 and 5 Giovanni Casucci and Zhou Houbing
16:00-16:15	Closing remarks Loredana Guglielmetti, Head of the Patents division -UIBM, IP Key, SIPO

Notes: presentations cover all three types of patents available in China (invention patents, utility models, and designs). Presentations by non-native Italians will be given in English with simultaneous interpretation into Italian.

IPKey

www.ipkey.org info@ipkey.org

IM)

(ICLAD) 4 묵

Intellectual Property: A Key to Sustainable Competitiveness

IP Key Technical Expert Team	IP Key 技术专家团队
Room 2480. Sunflower Tower	中国北京麦子店西街 37 号
37 Maizidian West Street	盛福大厦 2480 室
Beijing, China 1000125	邮编: 100125
Telephone: +86 10 8527 5705	电话: +86 10 8527 5705
IP Key Backstopping Team Office for Harmonization in the Internal Market (OHIM) International Cooperation and Legal Affairs Department (ICLAD) Avenida de Europa, 4 E-03008 Alicante, Spain Telephone: +34 965 139 100	IP Key 行动支援小组 欧盟内部市场协调局(OHIM 国际合作及法律事务部门(西班牙阿里坎特欧洲大道4 邮编: E-03008 电话: +34 965 139 100

IP Key is co-financed by the European Union and the Office for Harmonization in the Internal Market (OHIM) under the framework of the new EU-China Cooperation. It is implemented by the Office for Harmonization in the Internal Market (OHIM) in cooperation with the European Patent Office (EPO). The contents of this publication are the sole responsibility of the project implementation team and can in no way be taken to reflect the views of the European Union.

IP Key 项目由欧洲联盟与欧盟内部市场协调局(OHIM)在新的中欧合作框架下共同 资助。该项目由欧盟内部市场协调局与欧洲专利局(EPO)合作实施。本出版物的内 容是项目实施小组的单独职责,决不反映欧盟的观点。



OFFICE FOR HARMONIZATION IN THE INTERNAL MARKET (TRADE MARKS AND DESIGNS)

